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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name Emails Title Organization Country Phone
number
Abdulrahman a.alarifi@ymail.co | Data Senior specialest MEP Saudi Arabia '+966569226
Alarifi m 633
Noura Abdelguerfi | abdelguerfinoura | chef d'antenne commissariat national du Algeria 772482654
@gmail.com littoral Algérie Chlef
Abeer Aysah abeer.alaysah@fc | Lead statistician FCSC United Arab Emirates '+971567729
sc.gov.ae 742
Abdulrahman ahramadan@stat Saudi Arabia
Ramadan S.gov.sa
Lama Al Taweel altaweel@un.org OCHA
Cnl Jijel cnljiijel20@gmail. Algeria
com
CNL ELTARF ETARF | cnltarf20@gmail. | ING CNL Algeria 776085984
com
Essam Fallatah efallatah@mewa. | Director of Partnership Ministry of Environment Saudi Arabia '+966548340
gov.sa Department Water and Agriculture 820
Fareeda Almousa fnmousa@mm.go | Head of the Ministry of Environment and Qatar 9743323351
v.ga Environmental Systems Climate Change 0
section
Ghufran Dheyab ghufran.almahda Iraq
wi@yahoo.com
Magda Mohamed | goda.07@hotmail | Manager of SDGs CBS Sudan '+249122221
Elgaali .com Section&National Focal 832
Point
Khaled Alshatarat | kalshatarat@psa. Qatar
gov.ga
Mohammad malsheyyab@gm | Senior Expert of Ministry of Development Qatar 66250117
Alsheyab ail.com Environmental Planning and Statistics &

Development
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Prof. Mohammad | mohammad.algh | Professor Qatar University Qatar 70130044

Al-Ghouti outi@qu.edu.qa

Enas Ahmed nasa766@yahoo. | Senior water resources Ministry of water resources Egypt '+2(2)
com engineer and irrigation 22611168

Nihal Al-Saleh nmmohamed@qf | Program Manager Earthna - Qatar Foundation Qatar 4974660022
.org.qa 20

Reham Mualla rmualla@pcbs.go | Head of Division- PCBS State of Palestine 9.70598E+11
V.ps Statistical Monitoring

Department

Saad Mannan s_mannan@gqatar | Snr Planning Analyst QatarEnergy Qatar 9743347511
energy.qa 7

Samah Albukhari salbukhari@mep. | Senior Specialist Ministry of economy and Saudi Arabia '+966553306
gov.sa planning 854

Miloud sallaye.miloud@g | Phd Enssmal Algeria 779097864
mail.com

Samaa Elbaroudy samaa.baroudy@ | Senior Water Resources Ministry of Water Resources Egypt '+202261116
gmail.com Enginneer & Irrigation 8

Saad Shannak sshannak@hbku. | Energy Economics and HBKU Qatar 33971352
edu.qa Policy

Saeed Almagbul symaqgbool@stats Saudi Arabia
.gov.sa

Tareq Alsayali t.alsayali@gmail. | Researcher Marine Science & Biological Yemen '+967
com Research Authority -Aden 734344704

Tamam Yassin tamam@dos.gov. | Statician DoS Jordan 9679696393
jo 1

Walaa Alhadidi walaa.alhadidi@d Jordan
0S.80V.jo

Nasser Yazidi yazyn21@gmail.c | Sbubuall 5580 505l Jliiua | Al oluall 3,0 )5 Yemen 777364480
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Zahran Khaleef zahran@pcbs.gov | Environment Statistics, PCBS State of Palestine 9.706E+11
.ps Department
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